Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0818211 of 4
POWR-GARD® Fuse
SPXV-S SERIES SOLAR FUSE
1500 V dc • 1 – 20 A
Description
The Littelfuse SPXV-S Series silver-plated string fuse has

	 REACH
Country of Origin	 Mexico
Part Numbering System
SPXV  xxx   T  XS
Package Quantity
Series Plating
Amp Code
T = 10
L = 50
XS = Silver Plated
Refer to Amp Code
Column in Ordering
Information Table
SERIES AMP PACKAGE
QUANTITY
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
SPXVS 6 10 SPXV006-S SPXV006.TXS
SPXVS 20 50 SPXV020-S SPXV020.LXS
Dimensions mm (inches)
1 – 20 A 84.65
(3.333)
84.65
(3.333) 13.72
(0.540)
10.00
(0.394)
10.31
(.406)
REACH
Web Resources
Download technical resources at:
Littelfuse.com/SPXVS
Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0818212 of 4
POWR-GARD® Fuse
SPXV-S SERIES SOLAR FUSE
Ordering Information
SERIES AMPERAGE AMPERE CODE CATALOG NUMBER FUSE LABEL ID PACK QUANTITY ORDERING NUMBER UPC
SPXV 1 001. SPXV001-S SPXV 1-S
10 SPXV001.TXS 07945822105
50 SPXV001.LXS 07945822106
SPXV 2 002.  SPXV002-S SPXV 2-S
10 SPXV002.TXS 07945822107
50 SPXV002.LXS 07945822108
SPXV 2.25 2.25 SPXV2.25-S SPXV 2 1/4-S
10 SPXV2.25TXS 07945822109
50 SPXV2.25LXS 07945822110
SPXV 2.5 02.5 SPXV02.5-S SPXV 2 1/2-S
10 SPXV02.5TXS 07945822111
50 SPXV02.5LXS 07945822112
SPXV 3 003. SPXV003-S SPXV 3-S
10 SPXV003.TXS 07945822113
50 SPXV003.LXS 07945822114
SPXV 3.5 03.5 SPXV03.5-S SPXV 3 1/2-S
10 SPXV03.5TXS 07945822115
50 SPXV03.5LXS 07945822116
SPXV 4 004. SPXV004-S SPXV 4-S
10 SPXV004.TXS 07945819882
50 SPXV004.LXS 07945819884
SPXV  4.5 04.5 SPXV04.5-S SPXV 4 1/2-S
10 SPXV04.5TXS 07945828571
50 SPXV04.5LXS 07945828572
SPXV 5 005. SPXV005-S SPXV 5-S
10 SPXV005.TXS 07945819886
50 SPXV005.LXS 07945819888
SPXV 6 006. SPXV006-S SPXV 6-S
10 SPXV006.TXS 07945884279
50 SPXV006.LXS 07945884278
SPXV 8 008. SPXV008-S SPXV 8-S
10 SPXV008.TXS 07945884281
50 SPXV008.LXS 07945884280
SPXV 10 010. SPXV010-S SPXV 10-S
10 SPXV010.TXS 07945884283
50 SPXV010.LXS 07945884282
SPXV 12 012. SPXV012-S SPXV 12-S
10 SPXV012.TXS 07945884285
50 SPXV012.LXS 07945884284
SPXV 15 015. SPXV015-S SPXV 15-S
10 SPXV015.TXS 07945884287
50 SPXV015.LXS 07945884286
SPXV 16 016. SPXV016-S  SPXV 16-S
10 SPXV016.TXS  07945827710
50 SPXV016.LXS  07945827708
SPXV 20 020. SPXV020-S SPXV 20-S
10 SPXV020.TXS 07945884289
50 SPXV020.LXS 07945884288
Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0818213 of 4
POWR-GARD® Fuse